

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.26892 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	20.06.2025	<u>CGR,J</u> Learned Standing Counsel for respondent Nos.1 to 3 states on instructions that they are proposing to review the case of the petitioner and seeks two weeks time. Let the matter be listed after two weeks, in case the respondents by that time does not complete the exercise of review, they shall file counter to proceed with the matter. List the matter after two (2) weeks, in the adjourned motion list. <u>CGR,J</u> MH	