

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NO: 26892 OF 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	09.02.2026	<u>VN, J</u> <u>I.A.No.01 of 2026</u> Learned counsel for the Petitioner seeks to withdraw the present application with a liberty to file review application. Permission is accorded. Accordingly, this application is dismissed as withdrawn with the liberty as sought for. _____ VN, J chs	

--	--	--	--